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| ol ani

School

PM 9/24/ 2006 Page 1

Event 4 Grls 2 Mle Run CC Open

-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4: 27

Tamanaha, Amanda
Kamai , Cheyane
Carm chael, Mari
Hol den, Jennie
Banvel os, Andreana
Mason, Katie

Li vi ngston, Jessie
Carvin, Kathryn

St eel e, Megan
Gabri o, Jayann

Pi ot rowski, Joy
Laporte, Brooke
Dal ey, Jessie

Fl anagan, Casey
Lumabao, Tessie
Jinenez, Gabriela
D ckman, Kel sey
Gal ante, G na
Honda, Court ney
Tamanot o, Christine
Lawl er, Cara

Vel asquez, Corinne
Brennan, Katie
Nakano, Alicia
Goi n, Syd

Sano, Marina
Rosehill, A a

Han, Yoo Jung

Vi veiros, Leesa
Otiz, Jasm ne
Steel e, Katelyn
Arao, Angelica

Cheong, N na
Moser, Becca
Engler, Nicole
Hura, Marta
Kennx, Meg
Reagan, Ni cole
Arao, Precious
wng, Christy
Pidot, dare

11
10

2006 | ol ani Kual oa Invitational
Kual oa, OGahu, Hawai i
Ranki ngs

School Finals Points
St. Andrew s Priory 13: 35. 33 1
Kamehanmeha Grls 14: 05.70 2
Punahou School 14:11. 92 3
Cakt on Hi gh 14:12. 42 4
Cal vary Chapel 14:14. 87
Gakton Hi gh 14:15. 82 5
Gakt on Hi gh 14:18. 53 6
Castro Vall ey 14:19. 66 7
Punahou School 14:28. 71 8

Punahou School
Punahou School
Punahou School
QGakt on Hi gh
Gakton High
Kanehameha Grls
Cal vary Chapel
Gakt on Hi gh

St. Andrew s Priory 15:31.11 16

Kanehameha Grls
Hawai i Bapti st
Punahou School
Castro Vvall ey

Not re Dane Acadeny

Punahou School
Punahou School
Mc Kinley High
Kamehanmeha Grls
Mc Kinley High
Hawai i Bapti st
Kanehameha Grls

St. Andrew s Priory 16: 02. 20 28

Mc Kinley High
Hawai i Bapti st
Juni per Serra HS

Not re Dane Acadeny

Punahou School
Punahou School

Not re Dane Acadeny

Mc Kinley High
Kanehaneha Grls
Kamehaneha Grls

16:17. 94 33
16: 19. 34 34
16: 20. 14 35
16: 22. 54 36
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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64
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67
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Kurashi ma, Natalie
Tuf ono, Lindsey
Kauhane, Hall ey
Resendi z, Cristina
Gal | agher, Kerilyn
Mat sunaga, Lindsey
Uyehara, Lauren
Tse, Julia
Tamashiro, Katelyn
Klem Al exandra
Draper, Julie

.BEvent 4 Grls 2 Mle Run

Suehi sa, Kellie
Purcel |, Rachel
Fer nandez, Jade
Wat ers, Jadel yn
Ecker, Katelyn
Shiraki, Emly
Hi ronaga, Stella

Nakanmura, Denise
Masut ani, Alissa
Hrota, Alie

Ni shinoto, Miile
Wl lianms, Tiannen
Fanta, Patricia
Bi ssen, Brianna
Mochi zuki, Akie
Li pi nski, Megan
Hor nby, Laura
Jensen, Shelly
Ragunt on, Britney
McKi nnon, Daci a
MacCGuyer, Rayna
Paul i n, Kayl ei gh
Swanson, Sar ah
Nel son, Ari

Xi ong, Angel a
Pendl et on, Kat heri ne
Cabi gas, Tasia
Chun, Any

Ng, Esther
Sasaki, Breehn
Kanada, Kelly

d nstead, Alison
Mori hara, M kKki
Flynn, Victoria
Torres, Danielle
Chow, Alice

Lau, Megan
Taylor, Emly
Wwng, Selina

12
11
10
11
11

9

9
10
10
11
10
cC
10
12

9

9

9
10
11
10
11
12

9
11

9
10
12
11
10
12

12
10
12
12
10
10
12

9
12
11
11
11
12

9
10

9
10
10
12
12

Kanehaneha Grls
lolani Grls
Kanehaneha Grls
Castro Vall ey
Kanehaneha Grls
Kai muki Hi gh

Mc Kinley High

Mc Kinley High
Campbel

Not re Dane Acadeny
Juni per Serra HS
Open
Punahou
Juni per
Punahou School

Wai pahu H gh Schoo
Not re Dane Acadeny
lolani Grls

Mc Kinley High

Mar yknol

lolani Grls

Hawai i Bapti st

Kai ser Hi gh Schoo
Kal aheo Hi gh Schoo
Vi r ogua

Kanehaneha Grls
lolani Grls

St. Andrew s Priory
Vi r ogua

Not re Dane Acadeny
Punahou School
Campbel |

St. Andrew s Priory
Kal aheo Hi gh Schoo
St. Andrew s Priory
Juni per Serra HS
Hawai i Bapti st
Castro Vall ey

Wai pahu H gh Schoo
St. Andrew s Priory
Mc Kinley High
Punahou School

St. Andrew s Priory
lolani Grls

Kai nuki Hi gh
Kanehaneha Grls
Campbel |

lolani Grls

M d Pac

The Bi shop's Schoo
Hawai i Bapti st

School
Serra HS
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17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

24.
26.
28.
29.
33.
33.
34.
37.
39.
41.
42.

42.
43.
45.
46.
48.
51.
52.
52.
53.
53.
54.
58.
00.
03.
04.
05.
09.
10.
17.
18.
20.
21.
22.
27.
27.
29.
39.
41.
41.
42.
47.
49.
53.
00.
04.
14.
18.
20.
24.

96
35
67
01
03
65
01
92
69
20
10

47
69
42
60
44
32
17
84
13
42
29
54
03
83
52
66
71
94
31
94
16
22
02
44
86
90
02
46
79
09
15
54
38
45
19
11
00
22
06
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92 Lui, Vanessa

93 M yokawa, Reika

94 Ashton, Cynthia

95 Tom ta, Chel sea

96 Pasion, Allxzandra
97 Taniguchi, Ka'il
98 N p, Melissa

99 Quitugua, Kiara
100 M zoshiri, Caitlin
101 Reeder, Cassie

102 Nanon, Shani qua
103 Rodriguez, Rosie
104 Voepel, Katherine
105 Cabrera-M no, Cristina
106 QOgata, Kylie

107 Chun, Erica

.Event 4 Grls 2 Mle Run

108 Sal azar - Hudges, Al ex
109 Wagner, Shell

110 Saguci o, Adrianna
111 Tse, Lisa

112 Stricker, Stacee

113 Kagam , Becca

114 Li pinski, Nora

115 Gal | agher, Megan

116 Spencer, Maheal ani
117 Bei ber, Sophia

118 Ho, Mel anie

119 Thonpson, Enelia

120 Decker, Jam e

121 Rol on, Anbre

122 Martin, Sarah

123 Tokunga, Lauren

124 Penitusi, Amanada
125 Gshiro, Megan

126 Mat sukawa, Stephanie

9
10
11
10

9

9
12

9
11
10

9
12
12

9
10
12
CcC
10
11
10
12
12
10
10
10
11
11

9
10

Mc Kinley High

St. Andrew s Priory
Castro Vvall ey
lolani Grls
Campbel

lolani Grls
lolani Grls

Wai pahu Hi gh Schoo
lolani Grls

Kal aheo Hi gh Schoo
Kal aheo Hi gh Schoo
Hilltop H gh

Not re Dane Acadeny
The Bi shop's Schoo
M d Pac

Hawai i Bapti st

Open

Juni per Serra HS
Canpbel

Wai pahu H gh Schoo

Mc Kinley High

Kai nuki Hi gh

lolani Grls

St. Andrew s Priory

Juni per Serra HS

Wai pahu Hi gh Schoo

St. Andrew s Priory

Kai ser Hi gh Schoo

St. Andrew s Priory

Kal aheo Hi gh Schoo

Kal aheo Hi gh Schoo

Sacred Heart

M d Pac

Wai pahu Hi gh Schoo

lolani Grls

St. Andrew s Priory
Team Scor es

68
69
70
71

72
73

74

75
76

77
78

79
80

81
82

83

1 Gakton High

Total Time: 1:12:27.
Aver age: 14: 29.

2 Punahou School

Total Tine: 1:12:18.
Aver age: 14: 27.

3 Kanehaneha Grls

Total Tinme: 1:16:20.
Aver age: 15: 16.

4 McKinley H gh School
Total Tinme:

1: 20: 28.

46
70

02
01

56

41 3 8 9

84 2 14 17

150 23 25 29
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10

24

34

11

27

39

19

35

40

22

36

48



Aver age: 16: 05. 72

5 St. Andrew s Priory
Total Tinme: 1:19:34.46
Aver age: 15: 54. 90

6 Notre Dame Acadeny
Total Tinme: 1:21:33.55
Aver age: 16:18. 71
7 Hawaii Baptist Acadeny

Total Tinme: 1:21:55.96
Aver age: 16: 23. 20

8 Castro Vall ey
Total Tinme: 1:22:27.46
Aver age: 16: 29. 50

....Event 4 Grls 2 Mle Run

9 lolani Grls
Total Tinme: 1:25:04.86
Aver age: 17:00. 98
10 Juni per Serra HS

Total Tinme: 1:26:40.54
Aver age: 17:20.11
11 Canpbel |
Total Tinme: 1:30:20.84
Aver age: 18:04. 17
12 Kal aheo Hi gh School
Total Tinme: 1:34:13.92
Aver age: 18:50. 79
13 Wai pahu Hi gh School
Total Tinme: 1:33:19.04
Aver age: 18: 39. 81
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154

174

184

194

Open
249

253

308

334

336

21

18

31

41

51

45

16

32

26

20

47

43

55

57

62

28

33

30

38

49

44

65

72

71
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